Project:
Type:
Part #:
Downlights
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-

2.6" 4.5"
10"
6"
2.6" 4.5"
8.5"
2.6" 3.25"
3.25"
9"
4.5"
2.6" 4.5"
10"
6"
2.6" 4.5"
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-CACM-3-3P15-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 15/10/5w 1,400/950/500 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-3-3P15-5CCT-BL-UNV 120-277V 15/10/5w 1,400/950/500 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-4-3P15-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 15/10/5w 1,400/950/500 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-4-3P15-5CCT-BL-UNV 120-277V 15/10/5w 1,400/950/500 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-4-3P25-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 25/20/10 2,500/2,000/1,000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-4-3P25-5CCT-BL-UNV 120-277V 25/20/10 2,500/2,000/1,000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-6-3P25-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 25/20/10 2,500/2,000/1,000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-6-3P25-5CCT-BL-UNV 120-277V 25/20/10 2,500/2,000/1,000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-6-3P40-5CCT-WH-UNV 120-277V 40/35/30w 4,000/3,500/3,000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CACM-6-3P40-5CCT-BL-UNV 120-277V 40/35/30w 4,000/3,500/3,000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
Model     Description
CACM-SH-SM-WH Surface Mount Canopy 0.75” Height
CACM-SH-SM-BL Surface Mount Canopy 0.75” Height
Model     Description